Spanish Forks FG- URSA (Spanish Fork, UT) - 03/22/2019

#10 Masters - 17 teams

Placing

ADA W WNNERR

Total
Time
99.95
99.95
102.47
102.47
114.41
114.41
58.26
58.26

Total
Cattle
11
11
10
10
10
10
8
8

Last Name

Horrocks
VanTassell
Olsen
Whitaker
Horrocks
Olsen
Olsen
Warner

#11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 39 teams

Placing

0000 N NOOO U U B PWWNNNPREP

#6 HC - 25 teams

Placing

ADA W WNNERR

Total
Time
113.32
113.32
94.87
94.87
107.22
107.22
103.3
103.3
104.31
104.31
107.55
107.55
87.6
87.6
59.33
59.33

Total
Time
108.4
108.4
105.93
105.93
101.46
101.46
108.3
108.3

Total
Cattle
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
13

Last Name

McDonald
Whitaker
Kingsley
Olsen
VanTassell
Wright
Warner
Webb
Hanson
Webb
Whitaker
Wright
Olsen
Reeves
Olsen
Reeves

Last Name

Ellsworth
Stewart
Calvert
Stewart
Hanson
McDonald
Stewart
Warner

First Name

Bruce
Gordon
Michael
David
Bruce
Michael
Michael
Kirby

First Name

Stephen
David
Kristen
Michael
Kash
Tylie
Kirby
Kent
Bill
Kent
David
Tylie
Kaden
Ryan
Linzee
Ryan

First Name

Leslie
Ray
Craig
Todd
Bill
Stephen
Ray
Debra

Amount
Won
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$257.00
$257.00
$193.00
$193.00
$129.00
$129.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$206.00
$206.00
$124.00
$124.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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107.64
107.64
57.83
57.83

8
8
7
7

#8 Handicap - 28 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
67.91
67.91
105.62
105.62
108.83
108.83
110.74
110.74
57.94
57.94
54.78
54.78

Total
Cattle
11
11
10

Hanson
Warner
Calvert

Olsen

Last Name

Calvert
Olsen
Stewart
Whitaker
Hanson
McDonald
Olsen
Whitaker
Jacobson
Whitaker
Ellsworth
Reeves

All Levels Handicap - 24 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
117.82
117.82
104.82
104.82
104.68
104.68
115.61
115.61
109.48
109.48

Total
Cattle
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12

Last Name

Olsen
VanTassell
Olsen
Reeves
Reeves
Warner
VanTassell
Whitaker
Smith
VanTassell

Bill
Debra
Craig
Kaden

First Name

Craig
Michael
Ray
David
Bill
Stephen
Kaden
David
Boyd
David
Leslie
Ryan

First Name

Michael
Kash
Michael
Ryan
Ryan
Kirby
Kash
David
Jennifer
Kash

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$139.00
$139.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$151.00
$151.00
$101.00
$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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